Ergebnisliste Theo Hilgert Turnier U15m in Koblenz am 16.09.17

Gew K.

-34 kg

-37 kg

-40 kg

-43 kg

-46 kg

-50 kg

-55 kg

-60 kg

-66kg

+66 kg

Pl. Name

1. Arik Stumm

1. Lars Berger

2. Andrej Kursanow
3. Noel Sommer

3. Domenic Bogdanov

Benedikt Keil

2. Simon Meisner
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Noel Schmidt
Ibragim Akhamaev
Fabian Kerksieck
Lukas Schreder

Alex Vyskubov

Edis Nehr

Benedict von Gronheim
Patrice Budka

Achmed Hamidov
Michale Krieger
Linus Pohl

Marlo Mircov

Daniel Bogdanov
Espen Rama
Alex Galinger
Luca Janzen

. Jan Eberwein

Elias Hirt
Noah Caron

Maurice Leufgen
Jan Shokhov
Raffael Shokhov
Maxim Vossen

Tim Renner
Alexandre Franc
Gino Chiabudini
Tim Heintz

Verein

Rot-Weil Koblenz

JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden
JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden
Bushido Club Mayen
TB Andernach

Rot-Weil} Koblenz
JJC Mendig

JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden
PSV Bonn

JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden
Yama Arashi Herborn

JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden
JC Vulkaneifel
VfL Lahnstein
VfL Lahnstein

TV 1860 Nassau

JC Vulkaneifel

Budo Club Dillingen
JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden

JC Vulkaneifel
JC Vulkaneifel
JC Vulkaneifel
JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden

JC Vulkaneifel
Rot-Weil Koblenz
TuS 06 Nackenheim

JIC Mendig
JC Vulkaneifel
JC Vulkaneifel
PSV Bonn

HTG Bad Homburg

JC Kim Chi Wiesbaden
ESV Siershahn

MTV Koln



